L07000103353

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity (Value)
(Denouse and Niversity and
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600110452126

10/10/07--01042--015 **160.00

OZ DOT 13 MINI: 29

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJECT: TakeTo	empo, LLC			
50 5 6101.		ed Liability Compar	ny)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	,	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Lee Wm. A	Atkinson, Esq.	ي د د	184	:
	,	(Name of Person)		
Forizs & D	ogali, P.L.		l Si	
		(Firm/Company)	- -	
4301 Anch	or Plaza Parkway	y, Suite <u>3</u> 00	-	
		(Address)		
Tampa, Fl	33634	·		
	" (Cit	ty/State and Zip Code))	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	e call:		
Lee Wm. Atkin	son, Esq.	at (813)	289-070	0
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Tel	cphone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	y	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	of Corporation:	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

TakeTempo, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	and the second s
The mailing address and street address of th	te principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3107 N. Woodrow Avenue	3107 N. Woodrow Avenue
Tampa, FL 33603	Tampa, FL 33603
	<u></u>
to almost antitude with an action Classica registration b	
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Lee Wm. Atkinosr	n, Esq.
The name and the Florida street address of the Lee Wm. Atkinosr	n, Esq.
The name and the Florida street address of the Lee Wm. Atkinosm No. 4301 Anchor Plaz	n, Esq. ame ra Parkway, Suite 300
The name and the Florida street address of the Lee Wm. Atkinosm No. 4301 Anchor Plaz	n, Esq.
The name and the Florida street address of the Lee Wm. Atkinosm No. 4301 Anchor Plaz	n, Esq. ame a Parkway, Suite 300 at address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
The name and the Florida street address of the Lee Wm. Atkinosm No. 4301 Anchor Plaz Florida street Tampa, FL 33634	n, Esq. ame a Parkway, Suite 300 at address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
Managing Member	Robert Cooksey
	3107 W. Woodrow Avenue
	Tampa, FL 33603
Managing Member	Jonathan Wolding
	5407 North Lee Place
	Tampa, FL 33603
•	·
(I In adda dament if a common of	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLEV: Effective date if other the	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL
	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
00 days after the date of filing.)	
	\wedge
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
ff	
	$-\mu_{V}$
Signature of a r	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
aV	with a soline (OR 108/R) Thail it Court too the annual and
of this documen	with section 608.408(b), Florida Statutes, the execution technique an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
	n T. Wolding
Jonatha	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)